
BREAKFAST MENU

COOKED BREAKFAST

American Style Pancakes (692 kcal)
Served with maple syrup, crispy bacon, rosemary sausages and paprika roast potatoes 

Tomato, Spinach and Cheese Omelette (V) (265 kcal)
Served with tea, coffee or juice (Vegan cheddar cheese)

Ham and Cheese Omelette (378 kcal)
Served with tea, coffee or juice (Cheddar cheese)

Eggs Royale (597 kcal)
Two poached eggs served with smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce served on a warm toasted muffin

Eggs Benedict (728 kcal)
Two poached eggs served with crispy bacon and Hollandaise sauce served on a warm toasted muffin

Eggs Florentine (V) (433 kcal)
Two poached eggs served with sauteed spinach and hollandaise sauce on a warm toasted muffin

Avocado on Toast (V) (226 kcal)
Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough bread with poached egg

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£14.50

£13.50

£13.50

£10.50

CEREALS

Granola (262 kcal)
Served with your choice of nuts, raisins, sunflower seeds or walnuts

Organic Porridge (256 kcal)
Served with your choice of mixed berries, banana or raisins

£7.95

£7.95

COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Hot Cholocate

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

TEA INFUSION

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint
Chamomile
Jasmine

Alternative milk available

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Buffet Breakfast £21.00, Children under 12 £11.50, Children under 5 dine for free
All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the listed food allergens are present. 

(Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin, sulphites). Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. 
If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.


