

BREAKFAST MENU

COOKED BREAKFAST

American Style Pancakes (692 kcal) Served with maple syrup, crispy bacon, rosemary sausages and paprika roast potatoes	£12.50
Tomato, Spinach and Cheese Omelette (V) (265 kcal) Served with tea, coffee or juice (Vegan cheddar cheese)	£12.50
Ham and Cheese Omelette (378 kcal) Served with tea, coffee or juice (Cheddar cheese)	£12.50
Eggs Royale (597 kcal) Two poached eggs served with smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce served on a warm toasted muffin	£14.50
Eggs Benedict (728 kcal) Two poached eggs served with crispy bacon and Hollandaise sauce served on a warm toasted muffin	£13.50
Eggs Florentine (V) (433 kcal) Two poached eggs served with sauteed spinach and hollandaise sauce on a warm toasted muffin	£13.50
Avocado on Toast (V) (226 kcal) Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough bread with poached egg	£10.50
CEREALS	
Granola (262 kcal) Served with your choice of nuts, raisins, sunflower seeds or walnuts	£7.95
Organic Porridge (256 kcal)	£7.95

Served with your choice of mixed berries, banana or raisins

COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso	£3.50	English Breakfast	£4.00
Double Espresso	£4.00	Earl Grey	£4.00
Macchiato	£4.00	Green Tea	£4.00
Americano	£4.00	Peppermint	£4.00
Cappuccino	£4.50	Chamomile	£4.00
Latte	£4.50	Jasmine	£4.00
Flat White	£4.50		
Hot Cholocate	£4.50	Alternative milk available	

TEA INFUSION

Buffet Breakfast £21.00, Children under 12 £11.50, Children under 5 dine for free

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the listed food allergens are present. (Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin, sulphites). Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.